Note: Representation of at least 1% each (of total intake capacity of the college) of ECA and
Sports is mandatory for all colleges, subject to a ceiling of 5% (of total intake capacity of the
college) in total for ECA and Sportstogether.

No. of Seatsfor No. of Seatsfor

S.No.  |Category Position/ Event/ Weight Category Men Women

100 Mtrs.

[E

200 Mtrs.

400 Mtrs.

800 Mtrs.

1500 Mtrs.

5000 Mtrs.

10000 Mtrs.

100 Mtrs. Hurdle

1 Athletics 400 Mtrs. Hurdle

Discus Throw

Hammer Throw

High Jump

Javelin Throw

Long Jump

Shot Put

Triple Jump

Walk

Guard

2 Basketball Centre

Forward

46 to 49 kg

51 kg

52 kg

54 kg

56 kg

57 kg

60 kg

3 Boxing 64 kg

64 kg

69 kg

75 kg

81 kg

91 kg

+ 81 kg

+ 91 kg

Striker

Right Mid

Left Mid

4 Football Stopper

Back
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Goalkeeper




S.No.

Category

Position/ Event/ Weight Category

No. of Seatsfor
Men

No. of Seatsfor
Women

Judo

44 kg

o

48 kg

52 kg

56 kg

57 kg

60 kg

63 kg

66 kg

70 kg

73 kg

78 kg

81 kg

90 kg

100 kg

Open Weight

K abaddi

Corner

Cover

Raider

Shooting

10 Metre Air Rifle

10 Metre Air Pistol

Swimming

Back Stroke

Breast stroke

Butterfly

Freestyle

Individual Medley

Taekwondo

46 kg

49 kg

53 kg

54 kg

57 kg

58 kg

62 kg

63 kg

67kg

68 kg

73 kg

+ 73 kg

74 kg

80 kg

87 kg

+ 87 kg

10

Volleyball

Spiker

Centre Blocker

Setter

Libero
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S.No.

Category

Position/ Event/ Weight Category

No. of Seatsfor
Men

No. of Seatsfor
Women

11

Wrestling

50 kg

o

53 kg

57 kg

59 kg

61 kg

65 kg

70 kg

72 kg

74 kg

76 kg

79 kg

86 kg
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Total = 53




